
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00

1st year
2nd year
3rd year Plus an elective (2+ credits) and Master's Capstone credits (at most 6 for project/practicum or 12 for thesis)

NOTE:    EAS 531 (GIS), EAS 687 (Landscape Planning) and EAS 787 (Metropolitan Studio) 
may be double counted towards Analytic/IAMS requirements

MLA FALL SCHEDULE  ‐ 2023

586
Visualiz
Environ
4:30 ‐6:30

436 Woody
Plants lect.

436 Woody
Plants lect.

587
Place & 
Environ
1 ‐ 3 pm

591
Material
&
Methods
9‐11am

591
Material
&
Methods 
9‐11am

688
Ecol. Site 
Planning & 
Construc 
Docs 
9 ‐ 11:30

587
Place & 
Environ
1 ‐ 4 pm

587
Place & 
Environ
1 ‐ 4 pm

586
Visualiz
Environ
4:30 ‐6:30

436  (1‐
6pm) or 
509 Lab
1 ‐ 4:50pm

EAS 787 
Metro  1‐
3pm

509 
Ecology
11:30 ‐ 1

EAS 787
Metro 1 ‐ 5pm 

688
Ecol. Site 
Planning & 
Construc 
Docs 
9 ‐ 11:30

688
Ecol. Site 
Planning & 
Construc 
Docs 
9 ‐ 11:30

691
Ecological 
Planting 
Design  
1‐3pm

691
Ecol 
Planting 
Design  
1‐5pm 

546
Herb Plant (elective)

546
Herb Plant(elective)

546
Herb 
Plant
Lab
1‐
6pm
(elect
ive)

436  (1‐
6pm) or 
509 Lab
1 ‐ 4:50pm

509 
Ecology
11:30 ‐ 1

585
CAD



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

1st year Plus take one of these: EAS 503 History of LA (3 credits)(if offered)
2nd year Plus take Pro Practice.  Students can take this course in year two or three of the program.

Students can also take one of these: EAS 503 History of LA (3 credits)(if offered) 
3rd year Plus an elective  (2+ credits) and Master's Capstone credits (at most 6 for project/practicum or 12 for thesis)
elective Graduate level coursework
NOTE:    EAS 531 (GIS), EAS 687 (Landscape Planning) and EAS 787 (Metro Studio) 

may double counted towards Analytic/IAMS requirements.  We will not double count the actual credits but they fulfill multiple require

MLA WINTER SCHEDULE 2024

588
Site
Engineering
10‐1130

687
Landscape 
Planning  
1‐4pm

590
Ecological
Site Design
I + II 
1‐4pm

531
GIS 
1‐2:30 
pm

750
Urban 
Design 
Studio
1st 7 wks
1 ‐ 4  pm

750
Urban 
Design 
Studio
1st 7 wks
1 ‐ 4  pm

687
Landscap
e 
Planning  
1‐4pm

501
Pro Practice
9 ‐ 12

531
GIS 
1‐
2:30pm

590
Ecological
Site Design
I + II   1‐3pm

590
Ecological
Site Design
I + II 
1‐4pm

588
Site
Eng
10‐1130

588
Site
Engineering
10‐1130

531 
GIS
Lab

2 labs 6:30‐
9

701
Master's 
Project 
Planning
4 ‐ 6:30

503
Sus Sites & 
Historical 
Prec
9‐11:30

677.085
Community 
Engagement
3‐5pm
(elective)

501.085
Visualizatio
n course
WNB
(elective)

620
AR/VR for 
Sustainability
5‐7pm
(elective)

531 
GIS
Lab
2 labs
10‐12:30

501.080
Visualization 
course
WNA 
(elective)

501.098
Eco Des & Plan 
Theory
5:30‐7:30
(elective)


