		MLA FALL SCHEDULE - 2023									
	Мо	nday	Tuesday		Wedn	Wednesday		Thursday		Friday	
8:00											
8:30		<u> </u>									
9:00 9:30		688 Ecol. Site		591 Material	688 Ecol. Site		591 Material		688 Ecol. Site		
10:00		Planning &		&	Planning &		&		Planning 8	k ====	
10:30		ConstrucDocs		Methods ————————————————————————————————————	Construc Docs		Methods 9-11am		Construc Docs		
11:00		9 - 11:30	436 Woody		9 - 11:30		436 Woody		9 - 11:30		
11:30	509		Plants lect.		509		Plants lect.				
12:00	Ecology		-		Ecology						
12:30	11:30 - 1				11:30 - 1						
1:00	587		436 (1-	EAS 787	587	691	436 (1-	EAS 787	587	691	546
1:30	Place &		6pm) or	Metro 1-	Place &	Ecological	6pm) or	Metro 1 - 5pm	Place &	Ecol	Herb
2:00	Environ 1 - 4 pm		509 Lab 1 - 4:50pm	3pm	Environ 1 - 3 pm	Planting Design	509 Lab 1 - 4:50pm		Environ 1 - 4 pm	Planting Design	Plant Lab
2:30	1 - 4 pm		- 1 - 4.50pm		1 3 pm	1-3pm	1 1130pm		1 - 4 pm	1-5pm	1-
3:00											6pm
3:30											(elect ive)
4:00											ivej
4:30	586				586						
5:00	Visualiz			546	Visualiz			546			_
5:30	Environ 4:30 -6:30			Herb Plant (elective)	Environ 4:30 -6:30			Herb Plant(electiv	e)		
6:00	4.30 0.30		585								
6:30			CAD								
7:00			+								
7:30											
8:00											
	1st year										
	2nd year										
	3rd year		Plus an electi	ve (2+ credits) and M	aster's Capstone	credits (at m	ost 6 for proje	ect/practicum or 1	12 for thesis)		
		NOTE:	EAS 531 (GIS)	, EAS 687 (Landscape	Planning) and EA	anning) and EAS 787 (Metropolitan Studio)					
			may be doub	le counted towards A	nalytic/IAMS req	ytic/IAMS requirements					

8:00	Mon			MLA WINTER SCHEDULE 2024									
		Monday		Tuesday			Wednesday		Thursday			Friday	
0 0 0													
8:30													
9:00				501				503					
9:30				Pro Pr				Sus Sites & Historical					
10:00	588 Site Engineering 10-1130		9 12			588		Prec	53	1	588		
10:30						Site	9-11:30	GI		Site			
11:00						Engineering 10-1130				b abs	Eng 10-1130		
11:30	10 1100									-12:30	10 1130		
12:00													
12:30													
1:00	590		687	750	531	590		531	750	687	590		
1:30	Ecological Site Design		Landscape	Urban	GIS	Ecological		GIS	Urban	Landscap	Ecological		
2:00	Site Design		Planning 1-4pm	Design Studio	1-2:30 pm	Site Design I + II 1-3pm		- 1- 2:30pm	Design Studio	e Planning	Site Design I + II		
2:30	1-4pm		1 4pm	1st 7 wks	piii	John			1st 7 wks	1-4pm	1-4pm		
3:00		677.085		1-4 pm					1 - 4 pm		i i		
3:30		Community											
4:00		Engagement 3-5pm		701									
4:30		(elective)		Master's									
5:00			501.080	oject	501.085	620							
5:30	501.098		Visualization	- 6:30	Visualizatio	AR/VR for							
6:00	Eco Des & Plan		course WNA		n course WNB	Sustainability 5-7pm			_				
6:30	Theory 5:30-7:30		(elective)		(elective)	(elective)		531					
7:00	(elective)						•	GIS					
7:30								Lab					
8:00								2 labs 6:30	-				
8:30								9					
9:00													
	1st year Plus take one of these: EAS 503 History of LA (3 credits)(if offered)												
	2nd year Plus take One Or these. EAS 303 History of EA (3 credits)(iii officed) 2nd year Plus take Pro Practice. Students can take this course in year two or three of the program.												
	Students can also take one of these: EAS 503 History of LA (3 credits)(if offered)												
	3rd year Plus an <i>elective</i> (2+ credits) and Master's Capstone credits (at most 6 for project/practicum or 12 for thesis)												
	elective Graduate level coursework												
-	NOTE: EAS 531 (GIS), EAS 687 (Landscape Planning) and EAS 787 (Metro Studio)												
					-				ble count t	he actual cred	dits but thev fu	Ifill multiple requir	